Dane aktualne na dzien: 18-10-2025 22:38

Link do produktu: https://xI-narzedzia.pl/mikrostyk-do-pily-elektrycznej-lancuchowej-straight-engine-2400w-1-p-49438.html

Opis produktu

PI No. EXT20210823

Mikrostyk do pity elektrycznej tancuchowej (
straight engine) 2400W (1)

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

15,59 zt

12,67 zt

Aktualnie niedostepny
3 dni

CG82008-9

CG82008-9
5901477170041

Narzedzia GEKO

oferta wa?na 3 dni
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